Pepper Seeds Balmain Menu

https://menulist.menu
418 Darling Street, Balmain, Sydney 2041., Australia
(+61)13129512457

The Restaurant from Balmain offers 82 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of A$14,
and here you can find all the 82 meals and drinks on their menu. Look forward to the diverse, appetizing Mexican
cuisine, where traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), the grill food is being freshly fried
over an open flame here. Would you prefer more exotic meals instead, you will find them among the Thai meals.
Reservations can be made at this location by phone by calling, dial number: (+61)13129512457. Simply order
your food , and the restaurant will deliver it to your doorstep in Balmain.
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Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Desserts

COCONUT RICE

Specials
SCALLOP PAD CHA
Mains

GRILLED SCALLOPS

Antipasti

GRILLED SQUID

Seafood

SHRIMP

Main dishes
GREEN CURRY

Side dishes
JASMINE RICE

Side orders
STEAMED NOODLE
Chicken

PANDAN LEAF CHICKEN

Currys

MASSAMAN CURRY

$11.6

$1.9

$14.2

$8.4

$11.6

$9.0

$1.9

$1.9

$6.4

$12.2

Baguettes

SHRIMP BAGUETTE

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

fingerfood

HOLY BASIL

Duck

MANDARIN DUCK

Starters

GLASS NOODLE SALAD

Rice dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Soup

TOM YUM

ﬂl !o I. "
TACOS

ﬂ e F ® ll. *
PAD THAI

Wok

JUNGLE CURRY

Curries

PANANG CURRY

$14.2

$9.0

$16.8

$12.2

$4.9

$6.4

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
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Homemade sauces
PEANUT SAUCE

Fried noodles
DRUNKEN NOODLE

Tha - rindfleisch

GANG GAREE

Original burritos

BARBACOA

Starters and snacks

MOO PING

T Io. r ﬁ
COCHINITA PIBIL
Side order
BROWN RICE

Beverages

SPARKING WATER

Chef s apecials

MASSAMAN LAMB SHANK

Entrees

ROAST DUCK CURRY

Chef special

CHOO CHEE SEAFOOD

$1.9

$9.0

$12.9

$5.8

$1.9

$2.6

$14.2

$14.2

$12.9

Stir-fried noodles

PAD BA MEE $9.0

Stir fried

GARLIC AND PEPPERS $9.0

Tiitchen appetizer

MONEY BAG $5.8

Chefs recommendation

PEKING DUCK PANCAKE $6.4

House items

GRILLED LEMONGRASS CHICKEN $10.9

Burger extras

CHILLI JAM $9.0
Hot tasting

DUCK SALAD $12.9
Healthy menu

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $4.9
Noodles and rice dishes

PAD SEE EW $9.0
Deluxe maksi

RICE PAPER ROLL $5.8
Stir-fried wok

CASHEW NUT $9.0
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Vegetarian: starter

PAPAYA SALAD $12.2
(] (] (]

Vermicelli bowls & rice plates
GRILLED MARINATED BEEF $10.9
Bangkioki small plates & sides
MIXED ASIAN GREENS $9.0
Soup_a

TOM KHA $5.8

Savory japanese crepes

CRUNCHY PRAWN $6.4

Mee gin specials

PAD PRIK KHING PORK BELLY $12.2

Restaurant calegory

BBQ

()
fippetizers
CURRY PUFF $5.1
SATAY CHICKEN $5.8
GRILLED BEEF SALAD $11.6
CHICKEN LARB $10.9
1 l. F [ ] ll.
ROTI $1.9

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $1.9

Fried rice

THAI FRIED RICE $9.0
HOLY BASIL FRIED RICE $9.0
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredients

CHICKEN

MEAT

Soft drinks

ORANGE JUICE $2.6
LEMON SQUASH $1.9
APPLE JUICE $2.6
Uncategorized

PEANUT SAUCE NOODLE $9.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB WITH BLACK $12.9
PEPPER SAUCE

GINGER AND SHALLOTS $9.0
PUMPKINS AND SNOW PEAS $9.0
PORK BELLY WITH MIXED ASIAN $12.2
GREENS

SALT 'N’ PEPPER SQUIDS AND $12.2
PRAWNS

EGG-NET $8.4
GRILLED SALMON WITH DRY $14.2
GREEN CURRY SAUCE

HERBAL GRILLED LAMB CUTLET $14.2
STEAMED BARRAMUNDI WITH $14.2
GINGER AND SHALLOT

BARRAMUNDI WITH GREEN $19.4
MANGO SALAD

HOLY HERB CRISPY BARRAMUNDI $19.4
SNOW PEA PRAWN SALAD $12.2
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WHITEBAIT WITH GREEN MANGO

SALAD $12.2
SAI AOU STICKY RICE BURGER $5.1
CHILLI JAM NOODLE $9.0

BETEL LEAF WITH SMOKED $8.4
SALMON )

LANNA FRIED RICE

$10.3
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Pepper Seeds Balmain

418 Darling Street, Balmain, Opening Hours:

Sydney 2041., Australia Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 23:00
Friday 11:00 - 00:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 - 00:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00




